

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.34418 and 3505 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder to the counter filed by the unofficial respondents. Learned counsel for unofficial respondents present and reported ready. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue present. List both the matters on 09.09.2026 BO. PSW	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.